Selected Performance Overview

Quality and Safety Committee
28t July 2020

Updated 24t July 2020 ON GG | Bwrdd techyd prifysgol

.cC . . . . <, No Bae Abertawe
Darren Griffiths, Director of Finance and Performance (interim) SS0"S” NS | swansea Bay University

b Health Board




Symbol Key

8 or more points above or below the mean

Above or below control limits
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A run of 6 increasing or decreasing points

ED ATTENDANCES

A&E Attendance (SBU)
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ED 4 HOUR BREACH NUMBERS

A&E 4 hour waits (humber of breaches) (SBU)
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ED 4 HOUR PERFORMANCE

A&E 4 hour waits (% compliance) (SBU)
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ED 12 HOUR WAITS

A&E 12 hour waits (number of breaches) (SBU)
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ED 1 HOUR HANDOVER WAITS

Ambulance handovers > 1 hour (SBU)
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RTT TOTAL WAITING LIST SHAPE AND MOVEMENT

End of December 2019 Mid-April 2020 End-June 2020
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RTT OUTPATIENT WAITING LIST SHAPE AND MOVEMENT (BY PRIORITY)
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WAITING LIST DYNAMICS — ADDITIONS & REMOVALS

Number of Stage 1 Additions per week - Top 11 Specialties
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Number of patients on Waiting List - Top 10 Specilties

Number of patients on waiting list

WAITING LIST DYNAMICS - OVERALL IMPACT
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TOTAL WAITING LIST — PREDICTED v ACTUAL
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26 WEEK NEW OP POSITION
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36 WEEK POSITION

Modelled Number of Patients breaching 36 weeks should all Removals Cease
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52 WEEK POSITION

Modelled Number of Patients breaching 52 weeks should all Removals Cease
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REASONABLE PLANNING ASSUMPTION (ESTIMATING LATENT DEMAND)

RPA Waiting List against Actual
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CANCER (USC) — 62 DAY PERFORMANCE

USC Performance
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USC CANCER TOTAL WAITING LIST SHAPE AND MOVEMENT
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DIAGNOSTICS & THERAPIES — TOTAL LIST SIZE (Service Heading)

End of December 2019

8 wks

End April 2020 End June 2020

2500 |

2000
1500
1000

500

0

Radiology - Consultant referral
Cardiology

Radiology - GP referral
Physiotherapy

Podiatry

Diagnostic Endoscopy
Dietetics

Audiology (Adult hearing aids)
Neurophysiology

Speech Language
Occupational Therapy
Physiological measurement
Imaging

Physiological Measurement
Arts therapies

“wave” of patients moving through weeks wait
by modality

Patients breaching 8 weeks

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 26 27 28 30 33 34 35 40

e 3152
I 2190
s 816
IEEEEs—— 1269
e 927

549

487

440

308

= 280

== 164

= 107

= 90

I 4

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000

8 wks

2500

Additions to

209 st reduce

1500

1000

500

0 2 4 6 8

Radiology - Consultant referral
Cardiology

Radiology - GP referral
Diagnostic Endoscopy
Podiatry

Physiotherapy

Audiology (Adult hearing aids)
Neurophysiology

Dietetics

Speech Language

Imaging

Occupational Therapy
Physiological Measurement
Physiological measurement
Arts therapies

)

10 12

Patients breaching 8 weeks
increase as wave moves
through time gate

14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 40

e 3479
e 2540
I 2005
1405

—— 577

I 558

— 487

= 279

== 151

== 149

= 145

m 75

13

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000

2500

8 wks
2000 -
Increasing
demand
1500 /
1000
500
0

0O 2 4 6 8

Radiology - Consultant referral
Cardiology

Radiology - GP referral
Diagnostic Endoscopy
Podiatry

Neurophysiology

Audiology (Adult hearing aids)
Dietetics

Physiotherapy

Speech Language
Physiological Measurement
Imaging

Occupational Therapy
Physiological measurement

Patients breaching 8 weeks

N

Increase in average wait

10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40

I 3628
e 2987
I ) 464
I 1711

EEE— 021

(93

610

mm—— 480

mmm 370

. 322

m= 196

m 152

35

76

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000



DIAGNOSTICS & THERAPIES — TOTAL LIST SIZE (Service Sub-Heading)
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FOLLOW UPS

Follw-Up Total 100% over target
Actual vs Trajectory actual vs trajectory
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* There has been a reduction in the total number of patients on a follow up list (top left)
* There is an increasing volume of patients 100% over their target follow up date, following a number of months of improvement

* June figures not available yet.



